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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0005 Conta: 2905 FMT DE CAMBORIU/CITMAR
31/01/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 44.056,69
01/02/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 12/13 161,55 -161,55 43.895,14
01/02/2013 3.3.90.39.63 NE 7/13 76,03 -237,58 43.819,11
01/02/2013 3.3.90.47.10 NE10/13 8,23 -245,81 43.810,88
04/02/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P 18/13 9,88 -255,69 43.801,00
05/02/2013 3.3.90.39.08 P.R.P 13/13 29,45 -285,14 43.771,55
05/02/2013 3.3.90.39.95 NE 12/13 13,61 -298,75 43.757,94
06/02/2013 3.3.90.39.09 P.R.P 15/13 41,27 -340,02 43.716,67
06/02/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 14/13 103,91 -443,93 43.612,76
06/02/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 9/13 81,71 -525,64 43.531,05
06/02/2013 3.1.90.13.02 NL 10/13 214,48 -740,12 43.316,57
07/02/2013 Parc. n°01 de 2013. 4.183,72 3.443,60 47.500,29
20/02/2013 3.3.90.39.66 N.E.20/13 18,33 3.425,27 47.481,96
22/02/2013 3.3.90.39.79 N.L.15/13 166,82 3.258,45 47.315,14
22/02/2013 3.3.90.39.74 N.E.17/13 8,40 3.250,05 47.306,74
25/02/2013 3.3.90.39.64 N.L.16/13 14,56 3.235,49 47.292,18
27/02/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P.19/13 9,88 3.225,61 47.282,30
27/02/2013 3.3.90.39.41 N.E.19/13 14,27 3.211,34 47.268,03
28/02/2013 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.16/13 113,61 3.097,73 47.154,42
28/02/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 24/13 161,55 2.936,18 46.992,87
28/02/2013 3.3.90.47.10 N.L. 21/13 0,22 2.935,96 46.992,65
28/02/2013 3.3.90.39.08 P.R.P. 25/13 29,45 2.906,51 46.963,20
28/02/2013 3.3.90.11.00 N.L. 17/13 1.021,36 1.885,15 45.941,84
28/02/2013 Rend. Aplic. Financeira 02/2013. 68,41 1.953,56 46.010,25
Total: 4.252,13 2.298,57



